	Name of Institution
	PRIVATE SECURITY INDUSTRY REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PSiRA)

	Contract description
	APPOINTMENT OF THE SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY\DEVELOP, IMPLEMENT AND MAINTAIN THE ONLINE APPLICATION, REGISTRATION, TRAINING, ASSESSMENT AND BACK OFFICE SOLUTION FOR PRIVATE SECURITY INDUSTRY REGULATORY AUTHORITY

	Contract number
	PSiRA/2020/RFB/02

	Contact Person
	Tsakani Maluleke
	Email
	bids@psira.co.za
	TEL
	012 003 0686

	Opening and Closing Dates of the Advertisement
	Opening Date
	1

	4
	0
	8
	2
	0
	2
	0
	Closing Date
	1
	8
	0
	9
	2
	0
	2
	0
	

	Contract Period
	Opening Date
	0
	1
	0
	7
	2
	0
	2
	1
	Closing Date
	3
	0
	0
	6
	2
	0
	2
	4
	

	Date of Award
	0
	5
	0
	5
	2
	0
	2
	1

	Name of successful bidder (s)                                    Points claimed           Contract price (if applicable)                         Directors names

	PTP INTEGRATED (PTY) LTD 
	100

	R 7 728 000.00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]	LAZARUS MMAKGOPA SIKHWETHA


	  Name of unsuccessful bidder                                     

	

	ILOSI CONSULTING (PTY) LTD

	BODIMO ASSET MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS(PTY) LTD

	AFRICA SOFTWARE ARCHITECTS

	THE TRANING ROOM ONLINE (PTY) LTD

	Q DIGITAL AGENCY

	NAVAYUGA INFOTECHSA (PTY) LTD

	RECURSO HRM (PTY) LTD

	BOXFUSION (PTY) LTD

	SEC-E (PTY) LTD

	SPESNET (PTY) LTD


PUBLICATION OF AWARD FORM
ANNEXURE B
